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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 7 Women, 100m Freestyle 2014 and older
03/05/2025 - 10:16 Results Prelim
Meet Record 57.64 MEYNEN, Julie LUX Luxembourg 22/03/2015
National Record 54.44 MEYNEN, Julie SCDE Gwangju (KOR) 25/07/2019

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. SULLIVAN, Bridget 02 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 58.47 691 A 27.78 30.69
2. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 59.44 658 A 28.73 30.71
3. RESL, Dana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 59.48 657 A 28.47 31.01
4. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang 59.72 649 A 28.71 31.01
5. ALLAR, Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:00.14 635 A 28.66 31.48
6. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.40 627 A 28.89 31.51
7. PFEIFER, Lina Estella 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:01.94 581 A 29.51 32.43
8. BARTHEL, Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.16 575 A 29.68 32.48
9. CAMPS, Rozanne 07 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:02.27 572 A 29.32 32.95

10. HRIC, Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.35 570 A 30.03 32.32
11. BOHLER, Nora 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:02.69 561 B 29.69 33.00
12. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:02.76 559 B 29.42 33.34
13. WEINANDY, Charlotte 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:02.89 555 B 29.73 33.16
14. FAVIA, Aisling 08 USB Longwy Natation 1:02.99 553 B 30.22 32.77
15. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.05 551 B 29.96 33.09
16. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.38 543 B 30.67 32.71
17. STARK, Melina 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:03.39 542 B 29.95 33.44
18. VALERIUS, Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:03.62 536 B 30.57 33.05
19. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:03.66 535 B 30.38 33.28
20. OLIVERO, Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.77 533 B 30.59 33.18
21. KUNEN, Greta 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:04.20 522 C 31.01 33.19
22. PAVELEK, Mira 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:04.64 511 C 30.59 34.05
23. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:04.71 510 C 31.32 33.39
24. KIRCH, Emma 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:04.74 509 C 31.30 33.44
25. LICHTER, Eva-Sofie 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:05.02 503 C 30.91 34.11
26. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:05.41 494 C 30.80 34.61
27. SCHWALL, Laurence 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:05.69 487 C 31.07 34.62
28. LUEFING, Sofie 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:06.07 479 C 31.21 34.86
29. GRILO MACHADO, Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:06.08 479 C 31.97 34.11
30. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:06.15 477 C 32.18 33.97
31. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:06.55 469 R 32.07 34.48
32. RIVELLINI, Frida 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:06.82 463 R 33.32 33.50
33. KOENIG, Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.01 459 31.33 35.68
34. PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:07.44 450 32.06 35.38
35. HAAS, Lisanne Zoe 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:07.92 441 32.34 35.58
36. WILHELM, Emma 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:07.95 440 * 32.03 35.92
37. VANDERVELPEN, Merel 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:07.99 439 * 32.44 35.55
38. KOENIG, Aurelie 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:08.12 437 * 32.87 35.25
39. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.67 426 32.36 36.31

PETIT, Philomene 02 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:08.67 426 * 32.50 36.17
41. MEES, Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.84 423 32.20 36.64
42. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:09.36 414 33.31 36.05
43. EIS, Alina 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:09.57 410 32.94 36.63
44. ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:09.75 407 33.17 36.58
45. MAES, Julie 12 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:10.01 402 34.06 35.95
46. BUECH, Annika 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:10.11 401 33.59 36.52
47. MAKHMADIYAROVA, Kamila 11 Republican Specialized Complex Children's and Youth Sports School1:10.36 396 34.44 35.92
48. VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.63 392 34.07 36.56
49. FERRARIO, Serena Rachel 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:10.66 391 33.75 36.91
50. GIESLER, Lore 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.74 390 34.63 36.11
51. MULLER, Liz 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:10.96 386 33.55 37.41
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:10.99 386 34.34 36.65
53. RUNDBERG, Maja 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.00 386 * 33.71 37.29
54. TONKABONI, Loreena 11 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:11.01 386 33.17 37.84
55. KRIWEGA, Maria 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:11.28 381 33.69 37.59
56. WALD, Elena 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:11.29 381 34.14 37.15
57. CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.63 376 * 33.93 37.70
58. DONDELINGER, Eila 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:11.67 375 34.41 37.26
59. VIEH, Victoria 08 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:11.86 372 * 34.75 37.11
60. BLECKMANN, Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.25 366 34.67 37.58
61. MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:12.66 360 34.87 37.79
62. POMMER, Carolina 12 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:13.01 355 35.06 37.95
63. HUBERTY, Mina-Aaliyah 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:13.07 354 * 36.05 37.02
64. VALKOVSZKY, Emese 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.22 352 * 34.80 38.42
65. GEOFFROY, Jade 09 USB Longwy Natation 1:13.29 351 * 35.29 38.00
66. PEIFFER TROJANOWSKI, Louisa10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.48 348 * 36.32 37.16
67. SCHILTZ, Amelie 08 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:13.69 345 * 33.05 40.64
68. KAPANTAIDAKI, Maria Rafaela 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.17 338 * 35.11 39.06
69. FESQUET, Marie 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:14.18 338 35.76 38.42
70. KOULISCHER, Mona-Lisa 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.39 335 35.58 38.81
71. MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:14.69 331 35.35 39.34
72. SCHUEBEL, Nena Marie 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:14.71 331 * 34.13 40.58
73. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.90 329 34.71 40.19
74. KERSCHEN, Emma 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:15.61 319 35.21 40.40
75. BIRKEL, Caithlin 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:15.63 319 36.11 39.52
76. BLANCO SORIA, Paula 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:16.05 314 36.03 40.02

CHAOUI, Yasmina 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:16.05 314 * 35.87 40.18
78. KOUTSAWA, A. 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:16.16 312 36.03 40.13
79. CIRCIU, Ana 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:16.56 308 36.79 39.77
80. COX, Elisa 12 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:16.62 307 35.68 40.94
81. SABBOURI, Sofia 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.39 298 * 36.13 41.26
82. CARNEIRO, Emy 13 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:17.57 296 36.44 41.13
83. SCOTTO, Antonia 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:18.24 288 * 37.48 40.76
84. RUBEN-MAEGAWA, Meili 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.31 287 * 37.50 40.81
85. SCHMIDT, Kira 13 Swimming Club Redange 1:18.76 283 38.46 40.30
86. TASCI, Milena 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.57 274 37.65 41.92
87. YEREMENKO, Charlotte 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.67 273 37.42 42.25
88. CORNEA, Lea 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:19.69 273 38.11 41.58
89. LEHMANN, Linnea Sofie 11 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:19.75 272 * 37.65 42.10
90. GLOOR, Elena 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.85 271 * 34.83 45.02
91. KASUBAITE, Beatrice 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.45 265 38.31 42.14
92. HESSEL, Heidi Elisa 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.57 264 39.62 40.95
93. SOLCI, Anna 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:21.26 257 * 38.31 42.95
94. STAICU, Nadia 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:21.64 254 39.09 42.55
95. BIRKEL, Jasmin 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.97 251 39.58 42.39
96. ENGWA VAILLE, Sophia Colette11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:22.16 249 * 38.93 43.23
97. FRENTZ, Zora 11 Swimming Club ERA 1:22.29 248 * 37.49 44.80
98. LUNKES, Lena 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.09 241 39.21 43.88
99. SMITH, Victoria 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.32 239 40.17 43.15

100. CARVALHO, Athenais 11 Barracuda Esch Natation 1:23.85 234 * 38.80 45.05
101. BISTI, Lydia 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.31 230 40.31 44.00
102. PASCUAL, Alecx 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:24.41 229 40.87 43.54
103. BULGHERONI, Adele 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.63 228 40.95 43.68
104. JUNG COLLE, Maya 13 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:25.74 219 * 40.14 45.60
105. DONDELINGER, Zelia 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.03 217 * 41.03 45.00
106. BANSAL, Siya 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:27.03 209 * 42.29 44.74
107. APOSTOLIDI, Niovi 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.00 202 * 41.24 46.76
108. GEORGIEVA, Nora 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.16 201 * 40.82 47.34
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

109. SASSU, Celine 14 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:28.33 200 * 42.37 45.96
110. FRISCH, Lina 14 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:28.50 199 * 42.18 46.32
111. FELLMANN, Apolline 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:34.59 163 * 45.96 48.63
DSQ ELDIB, Nada 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club *

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 10:27)

DNS SHEHATA, Maya 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS SMITH, Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange
WDR AWAD, Julia 11 SG Rhein-Mosel
WDR FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, L. 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR CORBEEL BASTIN, Ava 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
WDR NAPPEZ, Julia 12 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR BOMBOIR, Alissa 13 Club de Natation de Bastogne

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. BARTHEL, Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.16 575 A 29.68 32.48
2. WEINANDY, Charlotte 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:02.89 555 B 29.73 33.16
3. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.05 551 B 29.96 33.09
4. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.38 543 B 30.67 32.71
5. STARK, Melina 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:03.39 542 B 29.95 33.44
6. PAVELEK, Mira 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:04.64 511 C 30.59 34.05
7. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:04.71 510 C 31.32 33.39
8. LICHTER, Eva-Sofie 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:05.02 503 C 30.91 34.11
9. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:05.41 494 C 30.80 34.61

10. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:06.15 477 C 32.18 33.97
11. RIVELLINI, Frida 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:06.82 463 R 33.32 33.50
12. KOENIG, Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.01 459 31.33 35.68
13. HAAS, Lisanne Zoe 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:07.92 441 32.34 35.58
14. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.67 426 32.36 36.31
15. EIS, Alina 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:09.57 410 32.94 36.63
16. BUECH, Annika 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:10.11 401 33.59 36.52
17. GIESLER, Lore 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.74 390 34.63 36.11
18. KRIWEGA, Maria 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:11.28 381 33.69 37.59
19. WALD, Elena 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:11.29 381 34.14 37.15
20. DONDELINGER, Eila 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:11.67 375 34.41 37.26
21. HUBERTY, Mina-Aaliyah 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:13.07 354 * 36.05 37.02
22. VALKOVSZKY, Emese 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.22 352 * 34.80 38.42
23. GEOFFROY, Jade 09 USB Longwy Natation 1:13.29 351 * 35.29 38.00
24. PEIFFER TROJANOWSKI, Louisa10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.48 348 * 36.32 37.16
25. KAPANTAIDAKI, Maria Rafaela 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.17 338 * 35.11 39.06
26. CHAOUI, Yasmina 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:16.05 314 * 35.87 40.18
27. SABBOURI, Sofia 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.39 298 * 36.13 41.26

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. RESL, Dana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 59.48 657 A 28.47 31.01
2. VALERIUS, Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:03.62 536 B 30.57 33.05
3. KUNEN, Greta 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:04.20 522 C 31.01 33.19
4. KIRCH, Emma 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:04.74 509 C 31.30 33.44
5. SCHWALL, Laurence 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:05.69 487 C 31.07 34.62
6. GRILO MACHADO, Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:06.08 479 C 31.97 34.11
7. PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:07.44 450 32.06 35.38
8. MEES, Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.84 423 32.20 36.64
9. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:09.36 414 33.31 36.05

10. MAES, Julie 12 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:10.01 402 34.06 35.95
11. MAKHMADIYAROVA, Kamila 11 Republican Specialized Complex Children's and Youth Sports School1:10.36 396 34.44 35.92
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 7, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.63 392 34.07 36.56
13. MULLER, Liz 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:10.96 386 33.55 37.41
14. TONKABONI, Loreena 11 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:11.01 386 33.17 37.84
15. BLECKMANN, Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.25 366 34.67 37.58
16. MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:12.66 360 34.87 37.79
17. POMMER, Carolina 12 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:13.01 355 35.06 37.95
18. KOULISCHER, Mona-Lisa 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.39 335 35.58 38.81
19. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.90 329 34.71 40.19
20. KERSCHEN, Emma 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:15.61 319 35.21 40.40
21. BLANCO SORIA, Paula 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:16.05 314 36.03 40.02
22. CIRCIU, Ana 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:16.56 308 36.79 39.77
23. COX, Elisa 12 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:16.62 307 35.68 40.94
24. SCOTTO, Antonia 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:18.24 288 * 37.48 40.76
25. RUBEN-MAEGAWA, Meili 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.31 287 * 37.50 40.81
26. LEHMANN, Linnea Sofie 11 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:19.75 272 * 37.65 42.10
27. GLOOR, Elena 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.85 271 * 34.83 45.02
28. SOLCI, Anna 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:21.26 257 * 38.31 42.95
29. ENGWA VAILLE, Sophia Colette11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:22.16 249 * 38.93 43.23
30. FRENTZ, Zora 11 Swimming Club ERA 1:22.29 248 * 37.49 44.80
31. CARVALHO, Athenais 11 Barracuda Esch Natation 1:23.85 234 * 38.80 45.05

DSQ ELDIB, Nada 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club *
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 10:27)

DNS SHEHATA, Maya 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS SMITH, Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange
WDR AWAD, Julia 11 SG Rhein-Mosel
WDR NAPPEZ, Julia 12 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:09.75 407 33.17 36.58
2. FERRARIO, Serena Rachel 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:10.66 391 33.75 36.91
3. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:10.99 386 34.34 36.65
4. FESQUET, Marie 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:14.18 338 35.76 38.42
5. MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:14.69 331 35.35 39.34
6. BIRKEL, Caithlin 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:15.63 319 36.11 39.52
7. KOUTSAWA, A. 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:16.16 312 36.03 40.13
8. CARNEIRO, Emy 13 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:17.57 296 36.44 41.13
9. SCHMIDT, Kira 13 Swimming Club Redange 1:18.76 283 38.46 40.30

10. TASCI, Milena 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.57 274 37.65 41.92
11. YEREMENKO, Charlotte 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.67 273 37.42 42.25
12. CORNEA, Lea 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:19.69 273 38.11 41.58
13. KASUBAITE, Beatrice 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.45 265 38.31 42.14
14. HESSEL, Heidi Elisa 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.57 264 39.62 40.95
15. STAICU, Nadia 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:21.64 254 39.09 42.55
16. BIRKEL, Jasmin 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.97 251 39.58 42.39
17. LUNKES, Lena 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.09 241 39.21 43.88
18. SMITH, Victoria 14 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.32 239 40.17 43.15
19. BISTI, Lydia 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.31 230 40.31 44.00
20. PASCUAL, Alecx 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:24.41 229 40.87 43.54
21. BULGHERONI, Adele 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.63 228 40.95 43.68
22. JUNG COLLE, Maya 13 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:25.74 219 * 40.14 45.60
23. DONDELINGER, Zelia 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.03 217 * 41.03 45.00
24. BANSAL, Siya 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:27.03 209 * 42.29 44.74
25. APOSTOLIDI, Niovi 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.00 202 * 41.24 46.76
26. GEORGIEVA, Nora 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.16 201 * 40.82 47.34
27. SASSU, Celine 14 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:28.33 200 * 42.37 45.96
28. FRISCH, Lina 14 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:28.50 199 * 42.18 46.32
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29. FELLMANN, Apolline 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:34.59 163 * 45.96 48.63
WDR CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, L. 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR BOMBOIR, Alissa 13 Club de Natation de Bastogne


